2021 - 2022 SANDDOLLAR OFFICE FEES

ID ISSUED

Student, Staff, Faculty, Contractor, Tenant, etc.

Nursing Badge - Special

ID REPLACEMENT

Student Staff, Faculty, Contractor, Tenant, etc

CONFERENCE CARD
(General Use) per card

(Admin Fee for Set Up)

FAX SERVICE
(Local) cover pg included
(Long Distance) 1 page

(Long Distance) each additional page

PASSPORT PHOTO

BADGE HOLDER
(Full Size)

(Half Size)

LANYARD
RETRACTABLE
CARD READER RENTAL

BEACH PERMIT

CURRENT RATES AS OF 06/16/23

$0.00

$7.00

$15.00

$1.50

$5.00

$1.00
$2.50

$0.75

$15.00

$1.00 plus sales tax

$1.50 plus sales tax

$1.25 plus sales tax
$3.00 plus sales tax
$25.00 per day

$12.00



