## 2021 - 2022 SANDDOLLAR OFFICE FEES

## **CURRENT RATES AS OF 06/16/23**

\$3.00 plus sales tax

**\$25.00** per day

\$12.00

ID ISSUED	
Student, Staff, Faculty, Contractor, Tenant, etc.	\$0.00
Nursing Badge - Special	\$7.00
ID REPLACEMENT	
Student Staff, Faculty, Contractor, Tenant, etc	\$15.00
CONFERENCE CARD	
(General Use) per card	\$1.50
(Admin Fee for Set Up)	\$5.00
FAX SERVICE	
(Local) cover pg included	\$1.00
(Long Distance) 1 page	\$2.50
(Long Distance) each additional page	\$0.75
PASSPORT PHOTO	\$15.00
BADGE HOLDER	
(Full Size)	\$1.00 plus sales tax
(Half Size)	\$1.50 plus sales tax
LANYARD	\$1.25 plus sales tax

**RETRACTABLE** 

**BEACH PERMIT** 

**CARD READER RENTAL**